
 
 
 

 
 

Akcjonariusz 

 
 

Liczba akcji 

 
Udział akcji 
w kapitale 

 
Liczba 
głosów 
na WZA 

 
Udział 
głosów  
na WZA 

 
Wartość 

nominalna 
PLN 

 

 
Life Science Technologies 
N.V. 

 
757 941 

 
57,79 % 

 
757 941 

 
57,79 % 

 
7 579 410,00 

 
Janusz Kruk 
 

 
183 655 

 
14,00 % 

 
183 655 

 
14,00 % 

 
1 836 550,00 

 
Towarzystwo Funduszy 
Inwestycyjnych PZU TFI S.A.  

 
114 413 

 
8,72 % 

 
114 413 

 
8,72 % 

 
1 144 130,00 

 
Med  Investments Sp.z o.o. 
SKA  

 
101 340 

 
7,73 % 

 
101 340 

 
7,73 % 

 
1 013 400,00 

 
Pozostali akcjonariusze 
 

 
154 293 

 
11,76 % 

 
154 293 

 
11,76 % 

 
1 542 930,00 

 
Razem 
 

 
1 311 555 

 
100 % 

 
1 311 555 

 
100 % 

 
13 115 550,00 

 
 


